4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Race 1 - S2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#51 KRETTEK T. - Husqvarna 1765635 Po.3-# 82 CHADRYSIAK K. - KTM 439475 Po.5-#161 ZURALSKI J. - Husquarna ‘0
1 1:10.059 11:32:51.991 1 1:11.234 11:32:53.470 1 1:13.074 11:32:55.809
2 1:07.037 11:33:59.028 2 1:08.199 11:34:01.669 2 1:10.929 11:34:06.738
3 1:05.971 11:35:04.999 3 1:08.311 11:35:09.980 3 1:09.374 11:35:16.112
4 1:05.982 11:36:10.981 4 1:08.300 11:36:18.280 4 1:08.243 11:36:24.355
5 1:05.885 11:37:16.866 5 1:08.708 11:37:26.988 5 1:08.297 11:37:32.652
6 1:06.128 11:38:22.994 6 1:08.781 11:38:35.769 6 1:07.908 11:38:40.560
7 1:06.186 11:39:29.180 7 1:08.655 11:39:44.424 7 1:08.199 11:39:48.759
8 1:06.477 11:40:35.657 8 1:08.096 11:40:52.520 8 1:09.520 11:40:58.279
9 1:07.255 11:41:42.912 9 1:08.207 11:42:00.727 9 1:08.685 11:42:06.964
10 1:08.535 11:42:51.447 10 1:08.289 11:43:09.016 10 1:08.777 11:43:15.741
1 1:09.200 11:44:00.647 1 1:08.964 11:44:17.980 1 1:08.810 11:44:24.551
12 1:06.901 11:45:07.548 12 1:09.044 11:45:27.024 12 1:08.981 11:45:33.532
13 1:06.226 11:46:13.774 13 1:08.411 11:46:35.435 13 1:08.934 11:46:42.466
14 1:05.978 11:47:19.752 14 1:09.179 11:47:44.614 14 1:09.417 11:47:51.883
15 1:05.433 11:48:25.185 15 1:09.029 11:48:53.643 15 1:10.389 11:49:02.272
16 1:06.080 11:49:31.265 16 1:09.799 11:50:03.442 16 1:09.640 11:50:11.912
Po. 2 - # 88 CHADRYSIAK D. - KTM 428 a5 Po.4-#22 HUMMELF. - Husqvarna +30ats  Po.6-#251 PAWLIK M. - Husqvarna T
1 1:10.112 11:32:52.307 1 1:12.442 11:32:55.112 1 1:12.546 11:32:55.011
2 1:07.641 11:33:59.948 2 1:10.122 11:34:05.234 2 1:11.456 11:34:06.467
3 1:06.766 11:35:06.714 3 1:09.031 11:35:14.265 3 1:09.415 11:35:15.882
4 1:06.868 11:36:13.582 4 1:08.717 11:36:22.982 4 1:08.911 11:36:24.793
5 1:06.891 11:37:20.473 5 1:08.364 11:37:31.346 5 1:18.900 11:37:43.693
6 1:07.699 11:38:28.172 6 1:08.568 11:38:39.914 6 1:10.183 11:38:53.876
7 1:08.099 11:39:36.271 7 1:08.100 11:39:48.014 7 1:10.207 11:40:04.083
8 1:08.555 11:40:44.826 8 1:09.271 11:40:57.285 8 1:10.411 11:41:14.494
9 1:07.973 11:41:52.799 9 1:09.009 11:42:06.294 9 1:10.543 11:42:25.037
10 1:07.534 11:43:00.333 10 1:08.839 11:43:15.133 10 1:12.969 11:43:38.006
1 1:09.180 11:44:09.513 1 1:08.756 11:44:23.889 1 1:10.773 11:44:48.779
12 1:07.507 11:45:17.020 12 1:08.296 11:45:32.185 12 1:11.194 11:45:59.973
13 1:07.717 11:46:24.737 13 1:09.034 11:46:41.219 13 1:10.430 11:47:10.403
14 1:07.862 11:47:32.599 14 1:10.756 11:47:51.975 14 1:10.723 11:48:21.126
15 1:08.199 11:48:40.798 15 1:09.558 11:49:01.533 15 1:10.545 11:49:31.671
16 1:09.105 11:49:49.903 16 1:09.585 11:50:11.118

Fastest lap: 1:05.433
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4 RUNDA
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
SUPERMOTO
28-30.06.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN' TOR POZNAN

Mistrzostwa Polski Supermoto - Race 1 - S2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 111 ZURALSKI T. - Husquarna E'flfg;t 2 1:15.243 11:34:19.120 4 1:13.653 11:36:48.455
1 1:17.549 11:33:00.616 3 1:14.291 11:35:33.411 5 1:13.494 11:38:01.949
2 1:14.887 11:34:15.503 4 1:13.553 11:36:46.964 6 1:14.305 11:39:16.254
3 1:14.062 11:35:29.565 5 1:14.298 11:38:01.262 7 1:13.507 11:40:29.761
4 1:13.408 11:36:42.973 6 1:14.026 11:39:15.288 8 1:13.964 11:41:43.725
5 1:13.471 11:37:56.444 7 1:13.622 11:40:28.910 9 1:13.263 11:42:56.988
6 1:13.442 11:39:09.886 8 1:13.599 11:41:42.509 10 1:13.833 11:44:10.821
7 1:13.345 11:40:23.231 9 1:13.776 11:42:56.285 11 1:13.284 11:45:24.105
3 1:12.658 11:41:35.889 10 1:13.043 11:44:09.328 12 1:13.319 11:46:37.424
9 1:12.455 11:42:48.344 11 1:13.356 11:45:22.684 13 1:16.568 11:47:53.992
10 1:12.223 11:44:00.567 12 1:12.887 11:46:35.571 14 1:12.300 11:49:06.292
11 1:12.868 11:45:13.435 13 1:13.158 11:47:48.729 15 1:11.777 11:50:18.069
12 1:14.603 11:46:28.038 14 1:13.546 11:49:02.275
13 1:12.997 11:47:41.035 15 1:14.817 11:50:17.092
14 1:12.575 11:48:53.610
2 R Diff. First
15 1:14.051 11:50:07.661  PO- 10 - # 528 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki +1Lap
1 1:22.532 11:33:05.881
Po. 8 - # 38 URBANSKI K. - KTM E'flfg;t 2 1:14.786 11:34:20.667
1 1:18.635 11:33:01.817 3 1:14.468 11:35:35.135
2 1:15.057 11:34:16.874 4 1:13.476 11:36:48.611
3 1:14.310 11:35:31.184 5 1:13.655 11:38:02.266
4 1:13.372 11:36:44.556 6 1:14.136 11:39:16.402
5 1:13.041 11:37:57.597 7 1:13.412 11:40:29.814
6 1:13.764 11:39:11.361 8 1:15.203 11:41:45.017
7 1:12.865 11:40:24.226 9 1:12.446 11:42:57.463
8 1:12.890 11:41:37.116 10 1:13.477 11:44:10.940
9 1:13.400 11:42:50.516 11 1:13.327 11:45:24.267
10 1:13.147 11:44:03.663 12 1:13.190 11:46:37.457
11 1:12.989 11:45:16.652 13 1:13.134 11:47:50.591
12 1:13.565 11:46:30.217 14 1:13.462 11:49:04.053
13 1:13.071 11:47:43.288 15 1:13.145 11:50:17.198
14 1:13.710 11:48:56.998
15 1.12.889 11:50:09.887  PO- 11- # 44 PERKOWSKI R. - Husquarna e
1 1:20.381 11:33:03.733
Po. 9 - # 66 PIWKO R. - Yamaha t1lap 2 116507 H:34:20.240
1 1:20.718 11:33:03.877 3 1:14.562 11:35:34.802

Fastest lap: 1:05.433
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